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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 78

SCHOOL

Beersheba P
Emacgakini
Koppieskraal
Luipaardskop Jp
Ntambanane Jp
Shalom P
Tafeni P

TOWN

Kingscote
Swartberg

EMIS PG
106819 78
78
177230 78
188478 78
239168 78
261331 78
279498 78
PG  GRID
78 AP8
78 AS8

GRID  DISTRICT
AP 8 Sisonke
AO8 Sisonke
AQ5 Sisonke
AR5 Sisonke
AST7 Sisonke
AS8 Sisonke
ARS8 Sisonke

DISTRICT

Sisonke

Sisonke

CIRCUIT

Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad

Greater Kokstad
Greater Kokstad

Schools

SCHOOL

Curragh P
Glen Edward P
Kraansdraai P
Maraiskop P
Ntsimbini P
Stafford P
Wansbeck P

Towns and Settlements

LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY

TOWN

New Amalfi

EMIS

118918
148999
177341
199097
240722
277093
294483

PG

78
78
78
78
78
78
78

PG

GRID

AO8
AQ6
AQ6
AR6
ARG
AQ7
AP 6

GRID

78 AS6
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DISTRICT

Sisonke
Sisonke
Sisonke
Sisonke
Sisonke
Sisonke
Sisonke

DISTRICT

Sisonke

CIRCUIT

Pholela
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
Kokstad
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Greater Kokstad



